USDA Rural Development
Utilities Program
RDUP/RUS
PECO II Listed Products
---48V POWER SYSTEMS48V POWER SYSTEMS48V POWER SYSTEMS
129 –48V Power System
◊ Small CO and cell site power applications, CEV, cabi-
net, repeater, inline amplification site

remote access to reduce visits to the site. The system offers many
options.
Ordering Information
Convenient Configurations
32 Pos. Distribution Head
48VDC 400Amp Power System with
(2) 50Amp Rectifier Modules
7FT Relay Rack
(2) 200Amp Rectifier Shelves
AC Input Junction Box
687129FD-12
32 Position Distribution Head
20 Position Supplemental Distribution
Head
48VDC 600Amp Power System with
(2) 50Amp Rectifier Modules
7FT Relay Rack
(3) 200Amp Rectifier Shelves
AC Input Junction Box
687129FD-13
1A CB 3050107P-1
2A CB 3050107P-2
3A CB 3050107P-3
Line Items
5A CB 3050107P-5
10A CB 3050107P-10
15A CB 3050107P-15
20A CB 3050107P-20
25A CB 3050107P-25
125A CB Kit 6420564P-125
50A CB 3050107P-50
45A CB 3050107P-45
40A CB 3050107P-40
30A CB 3050107P-30
60A CB 3050107P-60
70A CB 3050107P-70
75A CB 3050107P-75
80A CB 3050107P-80
90A CB 3050107P-90
100A CB 3050107P-100
150A CB Kit 6420564P-150
Rectifier SM50H48D
Rectifier Filler Panel 4361179P
Battery Tray (3) w/Disconnect 438129FD-L162